Please Note: Sketch plan is
conceptual only. Neither the
Seller nor its agents have
submitted plan or made any
applications to a public agency.

LOCATION: Township
Range 15 West, Sections 25, 26, 35 and
36 and Township 13 North, Range
14 West, Sections 1, 2, 11, 12 and 13,
APN# 02644046, 02644038,02646046,

02646056, 02646034,
02646059, 02646060,
02646062, 02646063,
02966035, 02966032,
02648062, 02648064,
02648051

SEALED BIDSDUE NO LATER THAN

5:00 PM, JUNE 5, 2015

14 North,

02646058,
02646061,
02966034,
02648060,
02648050,

OR FAX FORM ON PAGE 119 TO 503-242-1814




